Ry

e
———

REMOVED v

INSPECTED VATVEOYER:

REMOY TED BATT '

SETIEE pranTeR, RS

. INED O .
REMOVED TNTARDT "

REMOVED EXnnynw LiNES AND DEF INJECT

REMOVED UDPER BENGINE 5

REMOVED FURL, Lrnoa E FRAME.

REMOVED IHJEC%%E%S'

REMOVED ROCKER BoxPUMP‘

REMOVED ROCKER ARMS

REMOVED #3 AND #4 INJECT

T e ORS AND SCOPED ENGINE CYLINDERS

REMOVED ENGINE FAN. ‘

SRS mPaon plee.

REMOVED FUEL LINES.

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
DRAINED

WIRING.

ENGINE DRIVESHAFT.

ENGINE.

ENGINE OIL.

CIL PAN.

REMOVED
DISASSEMBLED HEAD.
REMOVED FLEXPLATE AND FLYWHEEL.

REMOVED VALVE DRIVE GEARS.
REMOVED REAR ENGINE COVER.
REMOVED

Iﬁig%%%EgITTIN
%NSTALLED g%ﬁ é?%E%%ﬁ%S.
ALLED -

%ﬁgghLLED NEW LOWER INTERMEDI%E%EGEAR.
INSTALLED REAR CAM RETAINER P D e
INSTALLED C AND SET BAC :
INSTALLED N
INSTALLED
INSTALLED

ing and certifies

- ' ing or ranch
“r jg engaged in Y I" |i iimini or ranching.




Lacer js engaged

=
-
-
-
-

F i
INSTALLED CRANKCASE BREATH

AND IN et '
NS TAE D EaND STALLED REAR INSPECTTON
UENSTA INSPECTIO
INSTALLED NEW INJ%%%IS%IE%ﬁ b

SWAPPED PAR .
INSTALLED NEPS,, Egoﬁwmmam, i
INSTALTED COOLS GINE MO Ry
D COOLAN

INSTALLED EXHAUST MANTEOLD. o Ciie:
INSTALLED OFL FPoE-NacK AN

NE FROM STAND AND ol
R e N MOUNTE JRCRITHN.
TINSTALLED FLEX PLATE. e -
TNSTALLED NEW TURBO_STUDS. .-
INSTALLED TURBO- FILED UNDER WARRANTY. = =
INSTALLED TURBO OIL LINES. .
INSTALLED NEW OIL FILTER.

ED STARTER.
I AL LD PUMP LINES.

TALLED FUEL
%EETRLLED Emg%ﬁg WIRING HARNESS.
INSTALLED B9 SMISSION DRIVESHAFL.

LED TRAN
INSTED UP WIRING.

4

HOOKED

ORELLED ENGINE E SCHLBIE

INSTALLED UPPEETEEEINE SR P Res
IN HEATER HOSES,

ranching and certifies

-
A mr in farming of ranching:



B
T 0N NG
STALLED EXHAUST gy

INSTALLED CHARGR " 7p TELDS
INSTALLED $H

COOLER prppg AND
£KE TOBR ANSER
FILLED ENGINE OIL. o REATHER
SYSTEM,
COOLANT
TEST

RAN ON Dvng
CHECKED GRIp HEATER vOLTAGE
INSPECTED GRID HEATH

TEST

R AND WIRING.
M- ; i
INSTALLED HOOD aznp SHIELDS .

SPIRATOR Typpe.
HOSE

AUTH#

PAY THIS
,l".MC'LIN L

il




Tax D Qty Description --

INFORMATION

EZEEZZZEBZEZﬁEZﬁEEEZEZZ2232325222
i
|
sy

1 CNH
2. CNH
1 CNH
12 CNH
1 CNH
3. CHNH
1 CNH

2=

|

350 STEIGER ENGINE POWER
PARTS NON TAX

ooununinunonunln
QO St 00 -1 00 L) (0 00 00 O 0 O G
DDA D Ol 0D O O O i Ol [
= o Lad Led 63 £ 000
L] ~J 0 G L
i@ o

B b B b O D s B BN OO D
(]
w

e s ) et e L B BRI B 8D
L1 L0 5 0 0 0 s B o LR LT Ty 2

= LnLN LA LN i oo oo 00 - Lo
=Ll b ]
ok

D DOoDoooOo

M O@X@OoORMMNOoOUN OO0 OmEH Oy = o o s -]
Ba=1 -3
=0 B

O 0O WMo -d-J-000 ke

oo g

HE B et ] s B e LD 2 L et o 2
b

0 LT 0 L (0 0 e € s et e e e o
S WO P 0 =T O I e 3 L U0 ) =] U1~ e 00 0 O CD
N0 AD BRI UM -] e O s - W -] O oo U e m

L0 00 00 On ik <] 0D

O-IHHMN=Ompm
L

U= 0w g
WRHOODOOD

O e s s

Homos koo

o101
NSO = M-
h =1 Wi Kk

Purchaser Is engaged in farming or ranching and ceriifles
{hat this equipment will be used only in farming or ranching.

Date 6/10/24 WORK ORDER.

ENG QIL KIT
ASEET

G

GASKET
INJECTOR F
WASHER
WASHER

NUT

O-RING
O-RING
HOSE ASSY.
M10X55 STUD
PLUG

EMAN- INJEMP
CORE

CORE- INJEMP
GASKET, CYL

PLUG

FIL.ANGE BOLT
PLUG

ERIDGE
-RING
WASHER
CYLINDER HE
HOSE ASSY.
INTAKE HOSE
5M FLMNG NUT
PUME ENGIN
BELLOWS
RTNG

CLAMP

BOLT

SCREW
BREATHER
SCREW
BREARTHER




‘AR U Oty Debcrlpti;;‘i"‘:—‘-———-—'—::_
N T RN T e
i” % CNH J50559§ SECUR STRAP
N 1 CNH 12302834 SaoiNG
N 1 CNH 84335322 EgﬁlgASKE*
N 2 CNH 9827059 &"BRSTLDISC
N 2 SP M6 Q- RING.
N 1.SB Ms HOSE CHAME
i 1 CNH 84356331 Cradp T
[ -1 CNH J08§9053 CLAMP
| N & HOB RER L 50/50 - BULK
| e L ;f‘rﬁ "J_‘.l' als = =y
| 1 CNH :3-}.529925 éggq%;\%ggs
_ MISC NON TAX B
N 10 ZIP TIES
N 1 M10X30 BOLT
N 1 M10 WHIZ NUT
N 2 M10 FLAT WASHERS
N 1 1/4 FINE THREAD NUT
2 ZIP TIES
N 3 M10X30 FLANGE BOLT
: ** TOTAL
FREIGHT/POSTAGE
N 1 FREIGHT
MILEAGE/HAULING
N 1 734 SERVICE PICKUP MILEAGE
| N 1 760 TRUCK MILEAGE s
T.A 3 I J L
LJHH(_-R .ID}'I- T.I'\.}u. "W 'TC"TP\.I

| £ﬁ€OH@§£EQgE CALL TO THE UNIT
| HOOKED UP EST AND CHECKED FAULT CODES.
! REMOVED INTAKE PIPE AND INSPECTED TURBO- OK.
' TEST RAN

RETURNED TOQ SHOP. G AN

''''''

- - ¥ ¥ ™ 1 MY " 45
PRL; PICKED UP TRACTOR REH”E%%M”FL‘EST— S ONSFIRING.

'MJ; PERFORMED INJECTOR CUT
REMOVED ENGINE SHIELDS AND HOOD.
REMOVED TURBO PIPING AND TUREO.

Purchaser i engaged in farming of ranching and -:amF:'s
thal this equipment wil be ustd only in farming or rancring,




------

— =
] o 1 A
o N OO o 4
O AR e R o8 aawitmn@ane T A=t S
B B iy o BOSNOH ceagd
: b BV S oD S . ﬂl ()
;. E o 4H4H9H133H T i
o ) a 1 E
n.T...._n-._-.. _U_E_ﬂ_._ﬂ.__..._.a_ul-__-..rr%_.rr.
P10 - 93?615&.0555725 p
= E_ 22133ESEEHEG537JJ F o Ly =
H..... * BEBESIUES?UIGIMEEBEBEETTJ ...... Wt o
R B e i Qoncn o 9
e Lq__.ln._,H.S.q_zzS% Rantoe M5 Aan MRS = et O
L Lt [ M
.ﬂ__ “ n___u_d__ﬂ_u._ﬂ M W oW ]
B | =
[on ] ] o m
e i fas S
= (&) £1] . By
. B O e fo e H 00 o mEEAE Sdn &
8 B o EF &Y B Hu 5 An B gaaa i85 9
(&) = L E
@ S = B & Qo Rodn © A S O Tt
P SLMT A s HH O SO~ WECRSNH
| B CHOmmpnm B & e O R Py e g
d = MmUMNEB = 1
_ AL D=0 M0y 0 = o e .MMSRASRRWT--IE_ IHDDE | A o
] = HOOR O | [et | | DH= = ROOCUMENO
; FHHMESMWMRWC%CGGWDSGGOTFEEPRDODF
I
I
i
[}
i
__
I
i T
E n)
o i (m]
m o\ S Umoewe- &~ S L e - e - -
5142811ﬁlESEIlSESD W+ om S -HEOWNM O o e 2E
i 26407%&.?0131,11&068418946 65355118?294 Moo E=
el o 8665511?0922501,_5?4D4635 MC-ONDH O~ INO®D  [~c0 o T ®
e ke ?1931992?311EE995?593G?1ﬂ2326559354?l?2925 5
= TE| 350?3991__14.9SGG221598623392315663ﬂ35312281? =
2y 144341?4.0?44.AA44:U4E&.49403444445034945G4245 S
O r 8804DS4DEL11PP_U38419490133ﬂG44a_2408DC83?ﬂ1 =
fa H 195552ESSESSTTS551_591954??5511598545_”:5?155 G 3
=
0 T e e S D e e, 1o e £ 3
| o wamwNNmNNMMNNNNNN@NENNNMMmmmmMMMHmmmmmmmw 5%
e il LouuoLulUonE568 ULUUURRDE CCCC@CCMCICC& =2
=it}
W 31__1ll?_lM.nlu_lllll112111511_114111111121_1212411 ,,MM
21 =~
S 3%
am 0 MM
(=
T, $§
e | 93
ﬁmh H = L 8 ®
n._u___l = = == = = t, = w
III[IINILHWNI[NK,NNINNNEWNLNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWN 58
N f/ e



